logo

an e

NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1 75
NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1 76
NTDB id 1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1 76
NTDB id 36639 DEFDS RS05575 WP 013007826.1 7
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1 80
NTDB id 1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1 R PMIRVG R 76
NTDB id 1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1 R BPMIRVEIG R 76
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1 e E PPM R DG R 76
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1 . ... PPM R DG R 76
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1 R I¥ SDLH SAG PPMIRVDG R Y 76
NTDB id 1259 GC085 RS10305 WP 010947729.1 R I4¥ SDLH SAG PPMIRVDG R Y 76
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1 R @ASDLHLSAG PPMIRVDG R Y 76
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1 e [@ASDLHLS G PPMIRVDG R Y 76
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1 R [ IASDLHLSAG PPMIRVDG R Y 76
NTDB id 1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1 R [@ASDLHLSAG PPMIRVDG R Y 76
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1 R [@ASDLHLSAG PPMIRVDG R Y 76
NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1 R [@ASDLHLSAG PPMIRVDG R Y 76

* %k %k k Il skoskoskoskok | oskoskokok

ST Rl ke gl A

RS

consensus * 1ok

- R QR LTSN T

NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1 S RFRVNBAFIAQAARZGA VEIRRIMTIN |3 IZTIJE LISLPID NN ANWNSRGLVLVWUGEATGSGKSTT TGRQHITG 153
NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1 G. RFRVAFQGIVRI | 14T E° LIGLPD) LIK AINWSRGLVLIAYGETG GKST LAAM 155

NTDB id 1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1 EKNEAR:AYSEVERINR DM PEMYY TR IER KM P LEILPIZTI® 12 ANRIMR G Ij GE\TG GKST LA M 156
NTDB id 36639 DEFDS RS05575 WP 013007826.1 G.\ RFRINIFIQ JVAIGIRISTY K| E LGLPIZIM iy MIOYPRGL LVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM 156

NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1 . QIEeFAYG - VITIRIMIP VT GLPNEy'mey T ARMAPRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLA M 159
NTDB id 1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1 NB E LEPHIFMNI AIRIPRG VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM 155
NTDB id 1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1 NB E LI\PHIFMISTAIMPRG VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM 155
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1 NR LDEPIRTFRIMT AlNgY GLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM 155
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1 . LPE\PIATFEINT ANNGY GLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM 155
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1 NR E ARGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAA 155
NTDB id 1259 GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1 . I ARSIRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAY 155
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1 G. I  DPAPRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM 155
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1 G. ISTIAYPRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM 155
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1 NP DIIOMPRGLVLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM 155
NTDB id 1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1 NR DII[@MPRG VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM 155
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1 NB DIIMNPRG VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM 155
NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1 NR E LGLENIE I[OMPRG VLVTGPTGSGKSTTLAAM 155
consensus K kR DD sk | $ok o kokkok Dok | okk skokkokkokkokkk kkk kk  kok Pkokkkok Lk L s DT Dok | wexlox 1



TP EF ot LARREV B LoD D LV AW et AT ALV L
I Vrskie LIWRC T | oo BoA e WAk

NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1 233
NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1 235
NTDB id 1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1 IL GER.E DMALINJAETGHLVF | T L HESWARA] 236
NTDB id 36639 DEFDS RS05575 WP 013007826.1 L GEMRDIRET I|¥NAL T\ ETGHLFGTLHTSA 236
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1 DBJALR ALR PD ILVGEMRDMET I|@NA TAAETGHLVGTLHTSA 239
NTDB id 1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1 ALSALREDPD 235
NTDB id 1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1 IWALRSALREDPD G 235
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1 IQYALRSALREDPD 235
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1 IQYALRSALREDPD 235
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1 WNALRSALREDPD ILVGEMRDMETIIMLA TAAETGHLVFGTLHTNSANK 235
NTDB id 1259 GC085 RS10305 WP 010947729.1 WNYALRSALREDPD ILVGEJRRDIRETIIMLLA TAAETGHLVFGTLHTNS AN 235
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1 MIPALRSALREDPD ILVGEMRDMETIRMLALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT SAAK 235
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1 BMIMALRSALREDPD ILVGEMRDMETIIMLALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT SAAK| 235
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1 IWIALRSALREDPD ILVGEMRDMETIIMLALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT SAAK| 235
NTDB id 1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1 IWAALRSALREDPD ILVGEMRDMETIIMLALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT SAAK 235
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1 IWAALRSALREDPD ILVGEMRDMETIIMLALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT SAAK| 235
NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1 IWNALRSALREDPD ILVGEMRDMETIIMLALTAAETGHLVFGTLHT SAAK 235
consensus AT LLT L ) D Lotk | Dok b Lok o) Lok Dk Dok ok ootk 1100 Dok L1 | okok | ok
TIORDUFP e el Vsl e o Rukeck 1 ARNL Ny 5,101 o

| | eLL AE‘EKE .Lng é .g-.VA S VrsE 5»«@ RLAH VLLQN E\J{/\ R NS Q @
NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1 312
NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1 314
NTDB id 1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1 315
NTDB id 36639 DEFDS RS05575 WP 013007826.1 TI RIIDVFP 316
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1 IDRI DVFP QEQ . 318
NTDB id 1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1 T DRI DVFPA[GEK INEBIGNIGRVA HEIIRI WNJPA RNLIRENK . 314
NTDB id 1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1 T DRI DVFPA[§EK INDIGNIGRVA HEIJMI NJPA RNLIREIYK #Q . 314
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1 TIDRIIDVFP N K MUGGGRVAMHEIM @WPAIRNLIREWMK AQMYSMIQTG P 313
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1 JRERSSEIATANE S BYe MUGGGRVA@®HEIM @PATIRNLIREWBK AQMYSHMIQTG [ 313
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1 BUWAGGRVAARETM [GNHATRNLIREWNK AQMYSHSIQTG[NR 313
NTDB id 1259 GC085 RS10305 WP 010947729.1 GGRVAAEIM NUATRNLIREBDK AQMYSHIQTG[eR 313
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1 MIIGGGRVAAHEIMI @WPAIRNLIREWK AQMYSINIQTG R 313
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1 MUGGGRVAAHEIMI WPATIRNLIREWMK AQMYSBIIQTG P 313
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1 BXGGGRVAAHEIMI MPAIRNLIRE[EK AQMYSBIIQTG [ 313
NTDB id 1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1 BUGGGRVAAHEIMI MPAIRNLIRENK AQMYSE\IQTG B 313
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1 BUGGGRVAAHEIMI MPAIRNLIRENK AQMYSINIQTG [ 313
NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1 MUGGGRVAAHEIMI MPAIRNLIRENK AQMYSI\IQTG B 313

ok |k ok

consensus * % ok ok k K %  Dkokk | ook I 1 kok $ok | okokokok | okokokok TN *okokkkk ok [



logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1177
1203
1019

A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1
PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1
ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1

36639 DEFDS RS05575 WP 013007826.1

1307
1116
1086
1185
1176
1283
1259
1194
1202
1020
1081
1060
1040

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

1177
1203
1019

DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1
NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1
NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1
GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1
A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1
ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
GC085 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1
ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1
ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1

A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1
PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1
ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1

36639 DEFDS RS05575 WP 013007826.1

1307
1116
1086
1185
1176
1283
1259
1194
1202
1020
1081
1060
1040

consensus

DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1
NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1
NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1
GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1
A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1
ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1
GCO85 RS10305 WP 010947729.1
PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1
PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1
ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1
FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1
ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1
HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1

S

] A Y|WAGIRF RFHERSN Y DK

= N0 =S

X non conserved
B similar
>50% conserved

G
¢
NERES K H T
N
¢
G
¢
G
¢
G
*

IMAVDDKESSIE QDIALHSEDS .
YEDEALLHEADS .

YADPALKHJADS .

S[SIHYEIRY el Y EDJNINRIAVY .

R ENIREKIKT .
s8R D SIKEXIKQ .
NLPTIRAVIKS .
mrQTNRTANKG .
P QTR TANKQ .

HEARLN .
K HTIHE ALY .
8 r QTR TANKG .

368
381
383
362
418
347
347
345
345
344
344
344
344
344
345
345
345

LERMID.
IAPEAPNRRRINQNSESMSF
IAPEVEARRRENQNSESMSF

s PE<
Tt ?%EE%AEFE»%A%HD%ﬁE\EE\H/I\h',x*f;t\;i\ FEamRTRLTEY, A KB YR eRoscRale e aaa oA
ANDLRLMLKTKRGDDY...GSGSLQNV....KIDME................
SNDLRLMIKLGSETDGEHLTSVS.QGL....TLEMSDDDPGRSFR.......
PNNLRLQIKLSEEANKPLDNRERMSEM. .. .ERKMTFDGQRRNLK.......
PDEVRNMIDQGGIKNRGR. .. ... ... ... . .. Foooooo..

PKEIJARLANDASAGLGGASMTPAAPPVPAYNSASSSSTGRGGDFGRGAAAPA

368
381
383
362
397
347
347
345
345
344
344
344
344
344
345
345
345



