

logo

NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1	QTFDQALYQLVVDKISEQDALHSADS.ANDLRLMLKTKRGDDY...GSGSLQNV....KIDME.....	368
NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1	QTFDQALYNLYVQGEITYEDALLHADS.SNDLRLMIKLGSETDGEHLTSVS.QGL...TLEMSDDDPGRSFR.....	381
NTDB id 1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1	QTFDQALFDLYDHQHSYADALKHADS.PNNLRLQIKLSEEANKPLDNRERMSEM...ERKMTFDGQRRNLK.....	383
NTDB id 36639 DEFDS RS05575 WP 013007826.1	ITMSQSLYELYKGLITYEDAINRAVY.PDEVRNMIDQGGIKNRGR.....F.....	362
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1	VTMDAYLAGLFRRHLYTYDKGLERAID.PKEFARLANDASAGLGGASMTPAAPPVPAYNSASSSSTGRGGDFGRGAAAPA	397
NTDB id 1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1	QTMDDQSLQSLVRQGLIAPEAARRRAQNSEMSF.....	347
NTDB id 1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1	QTMDDQSLQSLVRQGLIAPEVARRRAQNSEMSF.....	347
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1	QTMEQNAKQLIARGVVDQAQEVQSKIELDLKAF.....	345
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1	QTMEQNAKQLIARGVVDQAQEVQSKIELDLKAF.....	345
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1	QTLDQHLTELVNKNIISKHTAHEAALN.KSLF.....	344
NTDB id 1259 GC085 RS10305 WP 010947729.1	QTLDQHLTELVNKNIISKHTAHEAALN.KSLF.....	344
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1	QTLDMCLKGLVAKGLISRAREKAKI.PENF.....	344
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1	QTLDSCCLKGLLAKGLISRDSAKEKAKQ.PENF.....	344
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1	TTLDQSLKQLLAKGIINLPTARAVAKS.PESF.....	344
NTDB id 1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1	TTLDQSLKGLVSRGVISPQTARTAAKQ.PESFL.....	345
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1	TTLDQSLKGLVARGVISPQTARTAAKQ.PESFL.....	345
NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1	TTLDQSLKGLVARGVISPQTARTAAKQ.PESFL.....	345
consensus	*!*** * !* ***** * *	

logo

NTDB id 1177 A1552VC RS01165 WP 000422572.1	TPAAPAAACRSRSEPCRAACCFRR	368
NTDB id 1203 PSJM300 01605 AFN76401.1	381
NTDB id 1019 ACIAD RS04205 WP 004922051.1	383
NTDB id 36639 DEFDS RS05575 WP 013007826.1	362
NTDB id 1307 DR RS10055 WP 010888596.1	TPAAPAAAGRSEPGRAGGFRR	418
NTDB id 1116 NGFG RS10615 WP 003690200.1	347
NTDB id 1086 NMV RS00245 WP 002218487.1	347
NTDB id 1185 GTF74 RS11940 WP 000350195.1	345
NTDB id 1176 A1552VC RS01160 WP 000350195.1	345
NTDB id 1283 ACE17W RS02630 WP 010947729.1	344
NTDB id 1259 GC085 RS10305 WP 010947729.1	344
NTDB id 1194 PAKAF RS01995 WP 003084552.1	344
NTDB id 1202 PSJM300 01600 AFN76400.1	344
NTDB id 1020 ACIAD RS04210 WP 011182164.1	344
NTDB id 1081 FDQ49 RS05335 WP 006581387.1	345
NTDB id 1060 ABD1 RS04380 WP 000355489.1	345
NTDB id 1040 HON27 RS13360 WP 000355489.1	345
consensus		

- X non conserved
- X similar
- X ≥ 50% conserved